Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: June 2014

Line

10

11

12

13
14

Date

02-Jun-2014

02-Jun-2014

02-Jun-2014

03-Jun-2014

04-Jun-2014

04-Jun-2014
04-Jun-2014

04-Jun-2014

04-Jun-2014

04-Jun-2014

05-Jun-2014

06-Jun-2014

12-Jun-2014
13-Jun-2014

Expense Type
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Overnight
Subsistence

Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK

Rail Travel - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Overnight
Subsistence
Overnight
Subsistence

Overnight

Merchant Name
Licensed London
Black Taxi
Licensed London
Taxi

Value Cabs

Fonacab
Value Cabs

Fonacab

NI Railways

Foyle Taxis

Reimbursable

Amount (GBP) Justification

14.00

11.00

11.00

16.75

16.75

15.00
13.00

5.00

11.50

4.00

16.75

16.75

16.75
16.75

Taxi from office to the Gherkin to give a speech for Wilton
Park International

Taxi from the Gherkin back to the office after speech

Travel to Belfast for NPM business meeting. Taxi from Belfast
City Airport to Ramada Encore Hotel

Overnight with other delegates before NPM business meeting
all day on 3 June

Overnight following NPM meeting - staying in Belfast to meet
other prison inspectors/regulators

Taxi from hotel to NI Prisoner Ombudsman's office at
Stormont for meeting

Taxi from Stormont to meeting with CJINI in central Belfast
Taxi from hotel to Belfast Central railway station - for onward
travel to Londonderry

Train ticket from Belfast to Londonderry - not available on
Redfern system

Taxi from Derry, Londonderry station to City Hotel,
Londonderry to stay with the team during the inspection of
Magilligan Prison

Overnight with the team to attend inspection of Magilligan
Prison

Overnight with the team to attend inspection of Magilligan
Prison. Return to airport by car and return home
Accompany Antonia Romeo attending inspection of HMP
Elmley. Overnight with the team.

Overnight with team to attend inspection and debrief at HMP

Attachments



15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

17-Jun-2014

17-Jun-2014

18-Jun-2014

19-Jun-2014

20-Jun-2014
23-Jun-2014

24-Jun-2014

24-Jun-2014

25-Jun-2014

25-Jun-2014

25-Jun-2014

26-Jun-2014

27-Jun-2014

30-Jun-2014

Subsistence
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence

(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK

Licensed Black
Taxi

Licensed London
Taxi

Licensed London
Black Taxi

Datacab
Licensed London
Taxi

Radio Taxi
Licensed Taxi
Datacab

Taxi Direct
Peterborough

Licensed Black Cab
Total

8.00

15.00

12.00

16.75

13.55
11.00

11.00

9.00

12.50

11.50

7.00

16.75

13.55

11.00
353.60

Elmley
Taxi to Home Office to attend Ministerial Board meeting

Taxi to Smithfield to speak at City & Guilds event

Taxi from St James Square to Euston station - travelling to
Liverpool for HMP Altcourse inspection

Overnight with the team before attending the inspection of
HMP Altcourse

Overnight with the team before attending debrief at HMP
Altcourse. Then travelling back to the office.

Taxi from office to Clive House for meeting with NOMS

Taxi from Millbank studios to Kingsway to meet Chair of the
IPCC

Taxi from office to QEIl Conference Centre to speak at
Modernising Justice conference

Taxi from office to Home Office for meeting with DG
Immigration Enforcement

Taxi from office to Kings Cross station. Travelling to attend
inspection of HMP Peterborough.

Taxi from Peterborough station to Holiday Inn Peterborough
West

Overnight with the team before attending inspection at HMP
Peterborough

Overnight with team before attending debrief at HMP
Peterborough. Then travel back to the office.

Taxi from office to Ministry of Justice to attend Advisory Board
on Female Offenders



