## **Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: June 2014**

				Reimbursable		
Line	Date	<b>Expense Type</b>	<b>Merchant Name</b>	Amount (GBP)	Justification	Attachments
1	02-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Licensed London Black Taxi	14.00	Taxi from office to the Gherkin to give a speech for Wilton Park International	
2	02-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Licensed London Taxi	11.00	Taxi from the Gherkin back to the office after speech	
3	02-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Value Cabs	11.00	Travel to Belfast for NPM business meeting. Taxi from Belfast City Airport to Ramada Encore Hotel	
4	03-Jun-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Overnight with other delegates before NPM business meeting all day on 3 June	
5	04-Jun-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Overnight following NPM meeting - staying in Belfast to meet other prison inspectors/regulators	
6	04-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Fonacab	15.00	Taxi from hotel to NI Prisoner Ombudsman's office at Stormont for meeting	
7	04-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Value Cabs	13.00	Taxi from Stormont to meeting with CJINI in central Belfast	
8	04-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK	Fonacab	5.00	Taxi from hotel to Belfast Central railway station - for onward travel to Londonderry	
9	04-Jun-2014	Rail Travel - UK	NI Railways	11.50	Train ticket from Belfast to Londonderry - not available on Redfern system	
					Taxi from Derry, Londonderry station to City Hotel, Londonderry to stay with the team during the inspection of	
10	04-Jun-2014	Taxis - UK Overnight	Foyle Taxis	4.00	Magilligan Prison  Overnight with the team to attend inspection of Magilligan	
11	05-Jun-2014	•		16.75	Prison	
12	06-Jun-2014			16.75	Overnight with the team to attend inspection of Magilligan Prison. Return to airport by car and return home	
13	12-Jun-2014	Overnight Subsistence		16.75	Accompany Antonia Romeo attending inspection of HMP Elmley. Overnight with the team.	
14	13-Jun-2014	Overnight		16.75	Overnight with team to attend inspection and debrief at HMP	

	Subsistence			Elmley
		Licensed Black		
15	17-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Taxi	8.00	Taxi to Home Office to attend Ministerial Board meeting
16	17-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Licensed London Taxi	15.00	Taxi to Smithfield to speak at City & Guilds event
17	18-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Licensed London Black Taxi	12.00	Taxi from St James Square to Euston station - travelling to Liverpool for HMP Altcourse inspection
18	Overnight 19-Jun-2014 Subsistence		16.75	Overnight with the team before attending the inspection of HMP Altcourse
19	Daily Subsistence 20-Jun-2014 (12+ hours)		13.55	Overnight with the team before attending debrief at HMP Altcourse. Then travelling back to the office.
20	23-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Datacab	11.00	Taxi from office to Clive House for meeting with NOMS
21	24-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Licensed London Taxi	11.00	Taxi from Millbank studios to Kingsway to meet Chair of the IPCC
22	24-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Radio Taxi	9.00	Taxi from office to QEII Conference Centre to speak at Modernising Justice conference
23	25-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Licensed Taxi	12.50	Taxi from office to Home Office for meeting with DG Immigration Enforcement
24	25-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Datacab	11.50	Taxi from office to Kings Cross station. Travelling to attend inspection of HMP Peterborough.
25	25-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Taxi Direct Peterborough	7.00	Taxi from Peterborough station to Holiday Inn Peterborough West
26	Overnight 26-Jun-2014 Subsistence		16.75	Overnight with the team before attending inspection at HMP Peterborough
27	Daily Subsistence 27-Jun-2014 (12+ hours)		13.55	Overnight with team before attending debrief at HMP Peterborough. Then travel back to the office.
28	30-Jun-2014 Taxis - UK	Licensed Black Cab	11.00	Taxi from office to Ministry of Justice to attend Advisory Board on Female Offenders
		Total	353.60	